DOE v. Dinnis

United States District Court
Northern District of Califorra

© 00 N o g A~ W N PP

N N N NN N N NN P P P P B PP PR e
© N o o N W N P O © O N O 0~ W N B O

Doc.

UNITED STATESDISTRICT COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

JANE DOE, CaseNo. 18-cv-05393-YGR

Plaintiff, AMENDED FINAL JUDGMENT

VS.

STUART DINNIS,

Defendant.

The Court granted plaintiff's motion for &y of default judgment. Consequently,
DEFAULT JUDGMENT ISENTERED in favor of plaintiff Jane Doagainst defendant Stuaririnis
in the amount of $1,310,537.45, consisting of $500,000 for non-ecoxamages and
$810,537.45 for back and front pay. The Clefkhe Court shall close the case.

T 1SS0 ORDERED.

Dated: April 7, 2020 ‘ (2"‘ ‘¢ E 7( >§ 5\’

(/ Y VONNE GONZAL EZ ROGERS
UNITED STATESDISTRICT COURT JUDGE

Dockets.Justia.c

DM


https://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/4:2018cv05393/331524/
https://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/4:2018cv05393/331524/87/
https://dockets.justia.com/

